
 

2020 Stakes Schedule 

 

NAME OF RACE CATEGORY DAY OF WEEK DATE PURSE 

The Star Destroyer 3yo filly trot Wednesday 6/24/20 $50,000 Est. 

The Star Destroyer 3yo C&G trot Thursday 6/25/20 $50,000 Est. 

The Star Destroyer 3yo filly pace Friday 6/26/20 $50,000 Est. 

The Star Destroyer 3yo C&G pace  Friday 6/26/20 $50,000 Est. 

The Nadia Lobell 3yo filly pace Friday 7/24/20 $150,000 Est. 

Dan Patch  Free For All Friday 8/14/20 $300,000 Est. 

Kentuckiana Stallion Management 2yo filly trot Friday 9/25/20 $200,000 Est. 

Kentuckiana Stallion Management 2yo filly pace Friday 9/25/20 $200,000 Est. 

Caesars Trotting Classic  Free For All trot Friday 9/25/20 $200,000 Est. 

The Elevation 2yo C&G pace Friday 9/25/20 $125,000 Est. 

The Jenna’s Beach Boy  3yo C&G pace Friday 9/25/20 $150,000 Est. 

The Moni Maker 3yo filly trot Friday 9/25/20 $150,000 Est. 

The Hoosier Park Pacing Derby  Free For All Friday 9/25/20 $175,000 Est 

The Madison County  2yo C&G trot Friday 9/25/20 $75,000 Est. 

     

Indiana Sires Stakes Super Finals  Friday 10/16/20  

     

The Circle City 3yo C&G pace Thursday 10/22/20 $75,000 Est. 

The Circle City 3yo filly pace Thursday 10/22/20 $65,000 Est. 

The Circle City 3yo C&G trot Thursday 10/22/20 $70,000 Est. 

The Circle City 3yo filly trot Thursday 10/22/20 $70,000 Est. 

Breeders Crown Eliminations  Friday 10/23/20  

Breeders Crown Eliminations  Saturday 10/24/20  

The Madison County  2yo filly pace Thursday 10/29/20 $70,000 Est. 

The Madison County  2yo filly trot Thursday 10/29/20 $70,000 Est. 

The Madison County  2yo C&G pace Friday 10/30/20 $70,000 Est. 

The Pegasus 3yo filly trot Friday 10/30/20 $60,000 Est. 

The Pegasus 3yo filly pace Friday 10/30/20 $60,000 Est. 

Breeders Crown 2yo Finals  Friday 10/30/20  
Breeders Crown 3yo and Open Finals  Saturday 10/31/20  

The Pegasus 3yo C&G trot Saturday 10/31/20 $60,000 Est. 

The Pegasus 3yo C&G pace Saturday 10/31/20 $60,000 Est. 

The Monument Circle 3yo C&G pace Friday 11/6/20 $200,000 Est. 

The Carl Erskine  3 year olds trot Friday 11/6/20 $200,000 Est. 

The USS Indianapolis Mem. 3yo filly pace Friday 11/6/20 $100,000 Est. 

The Crossroads of America  3yo filly trot Friday 11/6/20 $100,000 Est. 


